NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

ISIN: NO0003055501

Company
NORDIC
b’ STMICONDUCTOR

Contact Details

NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR
ASA

Otto Nielsens veg 12
7052 Trondheim

Company Profile

WKN:

- Asset Class: Stock

2024/04/10 20:12:20
Price

8.31 usp
Difference €)15.38%(1.11)

Tel: +47-72-89-89-00

Fax: +47-72-89-89-89
Web:
http://www.nordicsemi.com

E-mail: info@nordicsemi.no
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Nordic Semiconductor ASA engages in the design, sale, and delivery of integrated circuits for wireless applications. Its product
categories include personal computer and tablet accessories, sports and health monitors, mobile phone accessories, gaming
controllers, and toys. The firm$s products include nRF9160 Certifications, Bluetooth Low Energy, ANT, Thread, Zigbee, Bluetooth
mesh, 2.4GHz proprietary, and Multiprotocol. The company was founded in 1983 and is headquartered in Trondheim, Norway.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities

2023

Assets Liabilities and equity

Prepayments and accrued income

Non-current liabilities
Different income
Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate

Company report: NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

2022

2023

69.83%
43.21%

2023

36.76%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

75.18%
33.02%

2022
26.81%

2021

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

76.78%
30.25%

2021

18.44%
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NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

ISIN: NO0003055501 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses
Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other

Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Birger Kristian Steen Chairman of Supervisory Board
Anja Dekens Member of Supervisory Board
Inger Berg @rstavik Member of Supervisory Board
Anita Huun Member of Supervisory Board
Annastiina Hintsa Member of Supervisory Board
Dieter May Member of Supervisory Board
Endre Holen Member of Supervisory Board
Jon Helge Nistad Member of Supervisory Board
Morten Dammen Member of Supervisory Board
@yvind Birkenes Member of Supervisory Board
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2023 2022
5,554,253 134,864,238
330,158 447,320

Members of Management Board

Svenn-Tore Larsen
Ebbe Remcke

Geir Langeland
Katarina Finneng
Kjetil Holstad
Marianne Frydenlund
Ole-Fredrik Morken
Pal Elstad

Stale "Steel" Ytterdal
Svein-Egil Nielsen

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

65,034,071

376,728
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