## NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

ISIN: NO0003055501 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Company

NORDIC\*

2024/04/10 20:12:20

Price 8.31 USD

**Difference** 215.38%(1.11)

15.00 13.75 12.50 11.25 10.00 8.75 7.50

05.2023 07.2023 09.202311.2023 01.2024 03.2024

#### **Contact Details**

NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR

ASA

Fax: +47-72-89-89-89 Web:

Tel: +47-72-89-89-00

Otto Nielsens veg 12

7052 Trondheim

http://www.nordicsemi.com E-mail: info@nordicsemi.no

### **Company Profile**

Nordic Semiconductor ASA engages in the design, sale, and delivery of integrated circuits for wireless applications. Its product categories include personal computer and tablet accessories, sports and health monitors, mobile phone accessories, gaming controllers, and toys. The firms products include nRF9160 Certifications, Bluetooth Low Energy, ANT, Thread, Zigbee, Bluetooth mesh, 2.4GHz proprietary, and Multiprotocol. The company was founded in 1983 and is headquartered in Trondheim, Norway.

6.25

# Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	202	3	20	22	20	21
Financial figures	Assets L	iabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

#### **Balance notes**

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	69.83%	75.18%	76.78%
Debt-equity ratio	43.21%	33.02%	30.25%

### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	36.76%	26.81%	18.44%

# NORDIC SEMICONDUCTOR ASA

ISIN: NO0003055501 WKN: - Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	5,554,253	134,864,238	65,034,071
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	330,158	447,320	376,728

December 1	
<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Birger Kristian Steen	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Anja Dekens	Member of Supervisory Board
Inger Berg Ørstavik	Member of Supervisory Board
Anita Huun	Member of Supervisory Board
Annastiina Hintsa	Member of Supervisory Board
Dieter May	Member of Supervisory Board
Endre Holen	Member of Supervisory Board
Jon Helge Nistad	Member of Supervisory Board
Morten Dammen	Member of Supervisory Board
Øyvind Birkenes	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Svenn-Tore Larsen	Chairman of Managing Board	
Ebbe Rømcke	Member of Executive Committee	
Geir Langeland	Member of Executive Committee	
Katarina Finneng	Member of Executive Committee	
Kjetil Holstad	Member of Executive Committee	
Marianne Frydenlund	Member of Executive Committee	
Ole-Fredrik Morken	Member of Executive Committee	
Pål Elstad	Member of Executive Committee	
Ståle "Steel" Ytterdal	Member of Executive Committee	
Svein-Egil Nielsen	Member of Executive Committee	
Pål Elstad Ståle "Steel" Ytterdal	Member of Executive Committee  Member of Executive Committee	